
ADVERTISING OF TENDERS – 
PROCUREMENT THRESHOLDS 2020-2021

The thresholds below apply from 1st January 2020 to 31st December 2021. 
These thresholds are exclusive of VAT and relate to the full life of the contract.

PUBLIC CONTRACTS REGULATIONS

Supply, Services and 
Design Contracts

Other Contracting 
Authorities

Small Lots

£663,540
€750,000

£663,540
€750,000

N/A

Works Contracts Social and Other 
Specific Services

£70,778
€80,000

£189,330
€214,000

£122,976
€139,000

£4,733,252
€5,350,000

£4,733,252
€5,350,000

£884,720
€1,000,000

Central Government

UTILITIES CONTRACTS REGULATIONS

Supply, Services and 
Design Contracts

£663,540
€750,000

Works Contracts Social and Other 
Specific Services

£378,660
€428,000

£4,733,252
€5,350,000Utility Authorities

DEFENCE AND SECURITY CONTRACTS REGULATIONS

Supply, Services and 
Design Contracts Works Contracts Social and Other 

Specific Services

N/A
£378,660
€428,000

£4,733,252
€5,350,000

Defence and 
Security Authorities

CONCESSION CONTRACTS REGULATIONS

Services or Works 
Contracts

Social and Other 
Specific Services

£4,733,252
€5,350,000All Authorities

£4,733,252
€5,350,000

The Procurement Thresholds apply to contracts covered by the following Regulations:
Public Contracts Regulations 2015
Public Contracts (Scotland) Regulations 2015
Utilities Contracts Regulations 2016
Utilities Contracts (Scotland) Regulations 2016
Concession Contracts Regulations 2016
Concession Contracts (Scotland) Regulations 2016
Defence and Security Public Contracts Regulations 2011


