

ADVERTISING OF TENDERS – PROCUREMENT THRESHOLDS 2020-2021

The thresholds below apply from 1st January 2020 to 31st December 2021. These thresholds are exclusive of VAT and relate to the full life of the contract.

PUBLIC CONTRACTS REGULATIONS					
	Supply, Services and Design Contracts	Works Contracts	Social and Other Specific Services		
Central Government	£122,976 €139,000	£4,733,252 €5,350,000	£663,540 €750,000		
Other Contracting Authorities	£189,330 €214,000	£4,733,252 €5,350,000	£663,540 €750,000		
Small Lots	£70,778 €80,000	£884,720 €1,000,000	N/A		

UTILITIES CONTRACTS REGULATIONS					
	Supply, Services and Design Contracts	Works Contracts	Social and Other Specific Services		
Utility Authorities	£378,660 €428,000	£4,733,252 €5,350,000	£663,540 €750,000		

CONCESSION CONTRACTS REGULATIONS					
	Services or Works Contracts	Social and Other Specific Services			
All Authorities	£4,733,252 €5,350,000	£4,733,252 €5,350,000			

DEFENCE AND SECURITY CONTRACTS REGULATIONS					
	Supply, Services and Design Contracts	Works Contracts	Social and Other Specific Services		
Defence and Security Authorities	£378,660 €428,000	£4,733,252 €5,350,000	N/A		

The Procurement Thresholds apply to contracts covered by the following Regulations: Public Contracts Regulations 2015
Public Contracts (Scotland) Regulations 2015
Utilities Contracts Regulations 2016
Utilities Contracts (Scotland) Regulations 2016
Concession Contracts Regulations 2016
Concession Contracts (Scotland) Regulations 2016
Defence and Security Public Contracts Regulations 2011